SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6292
Inductive sensor, IM30, DC 3-wire, Standard series
Sensing range
10 / 15 mm
Inductive sensor
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing,

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-10BNS-ZW1 6 020 275
IM30-10BPS-ZW1 6 020 274
IM30-10BNS-ZC1 6 020 279
IM30-10BPO-ZC1 6 020 280
IM30-10BPS-ZC1 6 020 278
IM30-15NNS-ZW1 6 020 283
IM30-15NPS-ZW1 6 020 282
IM30-15NPO-ZW1 6 020 284
IM30-15NNS-ZC1 6 020 287
IM30-15NPS-ZC1 6 020 286
KD01_IM30_DC3_Leiter_en.fm  Seite 293  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  10:42 10